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HOSPITAL LAB LOCATIONS
PH Brookville

PH Clearfield

PH Connellsville

PH DuBois

PH Elk

PH Huntingdon

PH Mon Valley

PH Tyrone

814-849-1417
814-768-2280
724-628-1500
814-375-3238
814-788-8525
814-643-8632
724-258-1000
814-684-6384

LABORATORY COLLECTION SITES

Brockway

Brookville

California

Clarion

Connellsville - Charles Oppy
Connellsville - Park Street
Curwensville

DuBois

Emporium

Finleyville

Fairmount City

Force

Huntingdon - 935-14th Street
Huntingdon - Raystown
Marienville

Monongahela

Orbisonia

Philipsburg
Punxsutawney
Reynoldsville

Ridgway

Rostraver Township

State College

814-265-8636
814-849-0990
724-258-1664
814-297-8852
724-603-2886
724-912-6480
814-236-1451
814-375-2097
814-486-4612
724-782-0723
814-849-1880
814-787-5131
814-643-4591
814-643-8750
814-927-5609
724-310-3410
814-447-9511
814-342-1108
814-938-2602
814-653-8222
814-788-5580
724-379-1940
814-996-7505
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LABORATORY SERVICES

Quick, Convenient and Accurate Bloodwork
Penn Highlands Healthcare offers a range of
lab services at convenient locations throughout
Pennsylvania.

In hopes of making your laboratory visit as quick and
convenient as possible, walk-ins are welcome at most
locations. View the complete list of our lab draw
locations on the back of this card. In preparation

for your visit, please bring your photo identification,
most recent insurance card and your paper order
along with you.

Our full-service inpatient and outpatient testing
facilities are staffed by certified medical technologists,
technicians and phlebotomists. This highly
experienced team performs tests that help your
provider in identifying, diagnosing and treating health
problems and conditions.

Our labs also are equipped to collect urine drug
screen specimens according to local, state and federal
regulations.

The service includes directed blood donations for
elective surgical patients. Please call the hospital
lab where your surgery is scheduled to learn their
donation sites.

Scan the QR Code or
visit us on the web at

phhealthcare.org/lab to
learn more.
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