

Penn Highlands Laboratory Services

Advanced Medicine Here

	$T \wedge I = I$		OCV.	TIONS
MUSE	IIALI	LAD L	.OCA	110113

PH Brookville	814-849-1417
PH Clearfield	814-768-2280
PH Connellsville	724-628-1500
PH DuBois	814-375-3238
PH Elk	814-788-8525
PH Huntingdon	814-643-8632
PH Mon Valley	724-258-1000
PH Tyrone	814-684-6384

PH Tyrone	814-684-6384			
LABORATORY COLLECTION SITES				
Brockway	814-265-8636			
Brookville	814-849-0990			
California	724-258-1664			
Clarion	814-297-8852			
Connellsville - Charles Oppy	724-603-2886			
Connellsville - Park Street	724-912-6480			
Curwensville	814-236-1451			
DuBois	814-375-2097			
Emporium	814-486-4612			
Finleyville	724-782-0723			
Fairmount City	814-849-1880			
Force	814-787-5131			
Huntingdon - 935-14th Street	814-643-4591			
Huntingdon - Raystown	814-643-8750			
Marienville	814-927-5609			
Monongahela	724-310-3410			
Orbisonia	814-447-9511			
Philipsburg	814-342-1108			
Punxsutawney	814-938-2602			
Reynoldsville	814-653-8222			
Ridgway	814-788-5580			
Rostraver Township	724-379-1940			

State College

814-996-7505



Penn Highlands Laboratory Services

Advanced Medicine Here

LABORATORY SERVICES

Quick, Convenient and Accurate Bloodwork

Penn Highlands Healthcare offers a range of lab services at convenient locations throughout Pennsylvania.

In hopes of making your laboratory visit as quick and convenient as possible, walk-ins are welcome at most locations. View the complete list of our lab draw locations on the back of this card. In preparation for your visit, please bring your photo identification, most recent insurance card and your paper order along with you.

Our full-service inpatient and outpatient testing facilities are staffed by certified medical technologists, technicians and phlebotomists. This highly experienced team performs tests that help your provider in identifying, diagnosing and treating health problems and conditions.

Our labs also are equipped to collect urine drug screen specimens according to local, state and federal regulations.

The service includes directed blood donations for elective surgical patients. Please call the hospital lab where your surgery is scheduled to learn their donation sites.



Scan the QR Code or visit us on the web at phhealthcare.org/lab to learn more.